Volunteers Wanted!



Bledsoe County Rescue Squad is made up of volunteers of all ages (18+). We work hard as a family to help our county in times of need. We are 100% volunteer; we spend an average of 160 hours a year in training. If you are ready to take the next step in volunteering apply today!!

CONTACT US:

423-447-2222 bledsoerescue2020@gmail.com

977 U.S. HWY. 127 BYPASS PIKEVILLE, TN 37367





COME TRAIN WITH US!

WE DO INTENSE TRAINING THAT HELPS PREPARE US TO SERVE OUR COMMUNITY IN WHATEVER CAPACITY IS NEEDED WHEN WE ARE CALLED INTO ACTION.

If you have the desire to do more and help your community then please fill out the application on reverse side and be a part of something you can be proud of.

"If you can't figure out your purpose, figure out your passion. For passion will lead you right into your purpose." —T.D. Jakes







The mission of the Bledsoe County Rescue Squad is to Save Lives and to support our community any way we can.

Name:		
Last	First	Middle
Physical Address:		
		_ Driver License # & State:
Pervious Stat or Stats I	Lived in:	
Email:		
		Cell phone Provider:
Record of Education (1	ist most recent school attended)	
School Certificate	/ Degree	
Do you have a vailed d Have you ever been coi	river's license? nvicted of a felony? n for a Background and Driver licen	se check?
Current work Schedul What days/ times are yo	e:	ser, etc.?
Have you ever been on located:	other Emergency dept. before:	If so what Department and where was it
Disclaimer In order to be a member addition, Annual Dues n	of the Bledsoe County Rescue Squad nust be paid to the organization. The H	, you must live or work in Bledsoe County. In Bledsoe County Rescue Squad is a non-profit, 501- ganizations. The Bledsoe County Rescue squad is

made of 100% volunteers.

Department use only		
App. Turned in on://	Date Voted In:/_	/
Background:	Driver License Check:	
Officer Received App.:		
Probation period 6 months	Comments:	
·		